Park Air Systems is a wholly-owned
subsidiary of Northrop Grumman,
one of the world’s largest aerospace companies.
The Park Air Sapphire portfolio contains a full range of T6 VHF
Transmitters, Receivers and Transceivers for both civil and
military settings. Each model has all of the features expected from
a professional ATC voice and data radio. The T6 Radio range has
the flexibility to operate in any ATC scenario. This includes

rejection >105 dB (at 200 kHz from reference frequency)
Physical and environmental
Dimensions 210 mm wide (half rack), 420 mm deep,
79 mm high (2U)
Weight
Transmitter <5.5 kg
Transceiver <6.0 kg
Receiver <3.5 kg
Temperature range
Operating -20 to +55°C
Part numbers
VHF Transmitter T6-TV
VHF Receiver T6-RV
VHF Transceiver T6-TRV
Options
T6-O-112-137 112 MHz - 137 MHz Frequency Range for
T6 Radios
T6-O-112-156 112 MHz - 156 MHz Frequency Range for
T6 Radios
T6-O-118-137 118 MHz - 137 MHz Frequency Range for
T6 Radios
T6-O-118-156 118 MHz - 156 MHz Frequency Range for
T6 Radios
T6-O-10W 10 W Maximum Power Output for T6 Radios*
T6-O-25W 25 W Maximum Power Output for T6 Radios*
T6-O-30W 30 W Maximum Power Output for T6 Radios*
T6-O-50W 50 W Maximum Power Output for T6 Radios*
T6-O-AMV AM-Voice Waveform for T6 Radios
T6-O-VDLM2 VDL-Mode 2 Waveform for T6 Radios
T6-O-AMA ACARS Waveform for T6 Radios
T6-O-AMW AM-Wideband Waveform for T6 Radios